March

2025 SACRED HEART STEM SCHOOL

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
2 3 4 5 6 7CIass Pictures 8
Ash Wednesday (in uniform)
Ashes will be Gr. 7&8 Penance
distributed Report Card
Grades Close
9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4Faculty 1 5First Penance
Meeting No School 10 a.m. Sacred
Talent Show 1 p.m. All Grades Heart Church for
Report Cards First Communion
emailed Candidates
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Liturgy 10 a.m. Gr. 3&4 Penance
Lunch Menu Due
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Gr. 5&6 Penance

30

31




April
2025

SACRED HEART STEM SCHOOL

Easter Sunday

PATRIOTS’ DAY
NO SCHOOL ALL
GRADES

APRIL BREAK
NO SCHOOL ALL
GRADES

APRIL BREAK
NO SCHOOL ALL
GRADES

APRIL BREAK
NO SCHOOL ALL
GRADES

APRIL BREAK
NO SCHOOL ALL
GRADES

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
HOLY THURSDAY GOOD FRIDAY- NO
NO SCHOOL ALL SCHOOL ALL
GRADES GRADES
Progress Report
Grades Close
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27

28

29

30



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php

May
2025

SACRED HEART STEM SCHOOL

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2

Progress Reports
Emailed

4

8

9

Faculty Meeting
No School-All
Grades

10

11

Mother's Day

12

13

14

15

16

Confirmation for
Gr. 8 candidates

17

18

19

20

21

22

STEM Night

23

NO SCHOOL K2-8 -
PRESCHOOL IN
SESSION

24

25

26

Memorial Day
NO SCHOOL ALL
GRADES

27

28

29

30

31



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/mothers-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php

June

SACRED HEART STEM SCHOOL

2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Gr. 8 Graduation
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Report Card 10 am Liturgy
Grades Close Last Day of School
Grades K-7
11:30 Dismissal
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Father's Day Juneteenth
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php

